Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SM 2414.000
Contact cutter

State: 04.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

SM 2414.000 - Contact cutter

Enables EMC-compatible preparation of the contact point e.g. for earthing straps.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SM 2414.000
For frame section

The contact cutter enables EMC-compatible preparation of the
contact point e.g. for earthing straps. Plastic-bound abrasive with
guide pin for round system punchings. With location point for drill,
grinder etc.

1 pc(s).

0.055

0.06

39269097
4028177022638
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



