Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SM 2414.000 Contact cutter

State: 04.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SM 2414.000 - Contact cutter

Enables EMC-compatible preparation of the contact point e.g. for earthing straps.

Features

Model No.	SM 2414.000
Design	For frame section
Product description	The contact cutter enables EMC-compatible preparation of the contact point e.g. for earthing straps. Plastic-bound abrasive with guide pin for round system punchings. With location point for drill, grinder etc.
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.055
Gross weight	0.06
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177022638
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234